he
dll

o
dl'lT

Cake S/iop

Muffins

Blueberry
Chocolate
Raspberry

Bread Rolls
Plain Brioche
Raisin Roll
Soft Roll
Multigrain Roll
Hard Roll

Danish Pastries
Blueberry

Raisin Custard
Cinnamon Roll
Gianduja Croissant
Seasonal Fruit

Orange Swiss

Toasted Nuts & Praline

Doughnuts

Plain

Strawberry Jam
Hazelnut Chocolate

Croissants
Plain

Almond
Chocolate
Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Bread Loaves
French Baguette
Country Sourdough
Raisin Brioche

Rye Bread
Whole-Wheat Bread
Raisin Walnut
Multigrain

BAKERY ORDER FORM

To place your order, please email to mohkg-cakeshop@mohg.com.

For more information or enquiries, please call +852 2825 4008.

A minimum order of HKD150 is required for delivery or self pick-up.

Price (HKD) Quantity Total (HKD) Scones

48

38
38
38
38
38

48
48
48
48
48
48
48

42
42
42

38
48
48
48
58

62
78
78
78
78
82
82

(Available from 3pn onwards)
Plain

Raisin

Scone Set

(1 Piece of Plain | Raisin Scone with
1 Set of Clotted Cream

& Rose Petal Jam)

Others

(Available from 11am daily)

Apple Turnover

Vanilla Canelé

Savouries

(Available 11am - 2:30pm daily)
Bacon & Tomato Quiche

Leek & Mushroom Quiche
Smoked Salmon Spinach Quiche
Sausage Roll

Beef Pie

Chicken Leek & Mushroom Pie

Healthy Choices
Detox Juice
Refresh Juice
Recover Juice
Recharge Juice
HEnergy Acai Bowl

Drinks

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Evian

Perrier
Grapefruit Juice
Orange Juice
Coconut Water

Saicho Sparkling Tea
Jasmine

Darjecling

Hojicha

Price (HKD) Quantity Total (HKD)

42
42

72

56
58

72
72
72
72
78
78

38
38
38
38
58
58
68

88
88
88
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Sandwiches Price (HKD) Quantity Total (HKD)
(Available 8am - 2:30pm excluding weekends and Public Holidays)

Ricotta & Heitloom Tomato Brioche o/ive 0/l prsiachios, sea salt 88

Hi-Calcium Bread with Spicy Prawns 2/ miayo, pickled daifeon, cucnmber 118

Smoked Salmon Croissant Losze smoked salmon, pommery munstard sance, fresh dill, pickled red onions 118

Buffalo Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta pesio, rocket, orilled capsicon: (vecetarian) 138 L
Smoked Turkey Ciabatta cabbage salad, butter letince, mayonnaise, sundried tomato, cheddar 138 L
Tuna & Mayo Focaccia //1nce, lenion mayo, aged cheddar, red onions, tomato 138
Salads

(Available 10:30am - 2:30pm excluding Sunday and Public Holidays)

Fruit Salad seasonal fresh fruit and berries 108 L
Miso Cod Salad #ziso cod 3pes, romaine lettuce, balsamic dressing, pumpkin, beetroot 188 L
Moroccan Chicken Salad woroccan chicken Gpes, romaine lettnce, lemon dressing, cucumber, sweet corn 188 L
Grilled Seasonal Vegetable Salad grilled seasonal vegetable Gpes, romaine lettuce, balsamic dressing, broceoli, quinoa 188 L
Build Your Own Salad 188 L

Choice of Main Dishes (Add your own extra main dishes at HKID128 per portion)
Miso Cod 3pcs / Grilled Seasonal Vegetable 6pcs / Poached Prawn 8pcs / Steamed Salmon 3pces /
Moroccan Chicken 6pcs / Roasted Pork Neck 6pcs / Seared Beef 6pcs / Smoked Salmon 4pcs

Choices of Salad Leaves

Spinach / Romaine Lettuce

Choices of Dressing

Balsamic Dressing / Lemon Dressing

Two Choices of Condiments (Add your own extra condiment at HKID38 each)
Avocado / Beetroot / Broccoli / Cherry Tomato / Cucumber / Okra / Pumpkin / Quinoa / Sweet Corn

Kowloon Side HKID390

Discovery Bay HKID880
i..i Yuen Long / Tuen Mun / North District / Lantau Island / Airport HKID690 Total Price
Time of Delivery (*Extra charges will apply for specific delivery time request) (HKD)

Contact and Payment Details

From (Sender) Name ... Company Name ... Telephone ...................
Email ... Time and Date of Collection ..............................
Payment To proceed the order by credit card, an online payment link will be sent within 24 hours after receiving this order form.

Please kindly complete the payment within 48 hours to confirm the order request.

To (Receiver) Name « ..o Company Name ...

Terms & Conditions

Discounts cannot be accumulated. Orders to be placed at least 48 hours in advance. All products are subject to availability. No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 48 hours of delivery.
Should a dispute arise, Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong reserves the right to arbitrate the final decision. Should there be any changes to the above information, the hotel has no obligation to
inform the correspondents. In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute goods, basket or packaging of equal quality and value.

Mandarin Oriental Hotel, 5 Connaught Road Central, Central, Hong Kong
General Restaurant Licence, F557425



	Slide 1
	Slide 2

