

BAKERY ORDER FORM

To place your order, please email to mohkg-cakeshop@mohg.com. For more information or enquiries, please call +852 2825 4008. A minimum order of HKD150 is required for delivery or self pick-up.

Muffins	Price (HKD)	Quantity	Total (HKD)	Scones	Price (HKD)	Quantity	Total (HKD)
Blueberry	48			(Available from 3pm onwards)	,		,
Chocolate	48			Plain	42		
Raspberry	48			Raisin	42		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				Scone Set			
Bread Rolls				(1 Piece of Plain / Raisin Scone with			
Plain Brioche	38			1 Set of Clotted Cream			
Raisin Roll	38			& Rose Petal Jam)	72		
Soft Roll	38						
Multigrain Roll	38			Others			
Hard Roll	38			(Available from 11am daily)			
Traid Ton	50	•••••	•••••	Apple Turnover	56		
Danish Pastries				Vanilla Canelé	58		
Blueberry	48						
Raisin Custard	48			Savouries			
Cinnamon Roll	48			(Available 11am - 2:30pm daily)			
Gianduja Croissant	48			Bacon & Tomato Quiche	72		
Seasonal Fruit	48			Leek & Mushroom Quiche	72		
Orange Swiss	48			Smoked Salmon Spinach Quiche	72		
Toasted Nuts & Praline	48	•••••		Sausage Roll	72		
Toasted Ivitis & Trainle	40	•••••		Beef Pie	78		
Doughnuts				Chicken Leek & Mushroom Pie	78		
Plain	42						
Strawberry Jam		•••••		Healthy Choices			
Hazelnut Chocolate	42	•••••		Detox Juice	108		
Trazemut Chocolate	42	•••••		Refresh Juice	108		
Croissants				Recover Juice	108		
Plain	38			Recharge Juice	128		
		•••••		Energy Acai Bowl	138		
Almond	48	•••••					
Chocolate	48	•••••		Drinks			
Cheese	48			Coca Cola	38		
Ham & Cheese	58	•••••		Coke Zero	38		
D 17				Evian	38		
Bread Loaves				Perrier	38		
French Baguette	62			Grapefruit Juice	58		
Country Sourdough	78			Orange Juice	58		
Raisin Brioche	78			Coconut Water	68		
Rye Bread	78						
Whole-Wheat Bread	78			Saicho Sparkling Tea	0.7		
Raisin Walnut	82			Jasmine	88		
Multigrain	82	•••••		Darjeeling	88		
				Hojicha	88		



(Available 8am - 2:30p.	m excluding weekends and Public Holidays)						
Ricotta & Heirloom	Tomato Brioche olive oil, pistachios, sea salt	88					
Hi-Calcium Bread wi	th Spicy Prawns chilli mayo, pickled daikon, cucumber	118					
Smoked Salmon Croi	ssant home smoked salmon, pommery mustard sauce, fresh dill, pickled red onions	118					
Buffalo Mozzarella &	: Tomato Ciabatta pesto, rocket, grilled capsicum (vegetarian)	138					
Smoked Turkey Ciab	atta cabbage salad, butter lettuce, mayonnaise, sundried tomato, cheddar	138					
Tuna & Mayo Focaco	cia lettuce, lemon mayo, aged cheddar, red onions, tomato	138					
Salads							
(Available 10:30am - 2	:30pm excluding Sunday and Public Holidays)						
Fruit Salad seasonal fre	sh fruit and berries	108					
Miso Cod Salad miso	cod 3pcs, romaine lettuce, balsamic dressing, pumpkin, beetroot	188					
Moroccan Chicken S	alad moroccan chicken 6pcs, romaine lettuce, lemon dressing, cucumber, sweet corn	188					
	etable Salad grilled seasonal vegetable 6pcs, romaine lettuce, balsamic dressing, broccoli, quinoa	188					
Build Your Own Sala	d	188					
	es (Add your own extra main dishes at HKD128 per portion)						
	lled Seasonal Vegetable 6pcs / Poached Prawn 8pcs / Steamed Salmon 3pcs /						
-	pcs / Roasted Pork Neck 6pcs / Seared Beef 6pcs / Smoked Salmon 4pcs						
Choices of Salad Lea	VPS						
Spinach / Romaine I							
Choices of Dressing							
Balsamic Dressing /	Lemon Dressing						
Two Choices of Con-	diments (Add your own extra condiment at HKD38 each)						
	/ Broccoli / Cherry Tomato / Cucumber / Okra / Pumpkin / Quinoa / Sweet Corn						
Delivery Charge							
Hong Kong I	·····						
New Territor	\tag{}						
_	Tuen Mun / North District / Lantau Island / Airport HKD690		Total Pri	ice			
	y (*Extra charges will apply for specific delivery time request)		(HKD)				
10am - 1pm	2pm - 5pm (office) 2pm - 6pm (residence) Other*:						
Contact and Pa	yment Details						
From (Sender)	Name Company Name	Tele	ephone				
	Email	lection					
Payment	To proceed the order by credit card, an online payment link will be sent within 24 hours after receiving this order form.						
,	Please kindly complete the payment within 48 hours to confirm the order request.						
To (Receiver)	Name						
•	Delivery Address						
Terms & Conditions							

Discounts cannot be accumulated. Orders to be placed at least 48 hours in advance. All products are subject to availability. No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 48 hours of delivery. Should a dispute arise, Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong reserves the right to arbitrate the final decision. Should there be any changes to the above information, the hotel has no obligation to inform the correspondents. In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute goods, basket or packaging of equal quality and value.